
GradeDistance Condition Cont. Dfct. 1st 2nd % At/From ToJointValues Clock Position

0.0 ft. Access Point Manhole 0
E1-4Remarks:

0.0 ft. Water Level 5
285.2 ft. Water Level Sag 15
296.0 ft. Water Level Sag 25
4101.1 ft. Camera Underwater 0

Bad SagRemarks:
101.6 ft. General Observation 0

camera was underwater jetted kine again to pull off water levelRemarks:
2102.0 ft. Water Level Sag 15
2102.9 ft. Deposits Attached Grease 5 10 1

111.7 ft. Water Level 5
170.5 ft. Water Level 5
173.3 ft. Access Point Manhole 0

E1-3Remarks:
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0.0 ft.Distance: 
Access Point ManholeCondition: 

0Grade: 

E1-4Remarks: 

0.0 ft.Distance: 
Water LevelCondition: 

0Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

85.2 ft.Distance: 
Water Level SagCondition: 

2Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

96.0 ft.Distance: 
Water Level SagCondition: 

2Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 
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101.1 ft.Distance: 
Camera UnderwaterCondition: 

4Grade: 

Bad SagRemarks: 

101.6 ft.Distance: 
General ObservationCondition: 

0Grade: 

camera was underwater jetted kine again to
pull off water level

Remarks: 

102.0 ft.Distance: 
Water Level SagCondition: 

2Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

102.9 ft.Distance: 
Deposits Attached GreaseCondition: 

2Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

Image Report 4/Page

ITpipes
4921 Alexander Blvd

Albuquerque, NM
505-341-0109

Pipe Joint...
N/A

Width

Hwy 61 Fiberglass Reinforc...Oliver Springs Easement/R...

E1-3 173.3

E1-4_E1-3

8

Circular

MaterialPipe Segment Refere... Location C...City

DS Manhole Length surveyed HeightYear Renewed

Year Laid Shape

Street
Sanitary
Sewer Use

E1-4
Upstream MH

173.3
Total Length

Under Bridge @ Skat...
Location Details

8

Page #: 3The Town of Oliver Springs Clean and CCTV



111.7 ft.Distance: 
Water LevelCondition: 

0Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

170.5 ft.Distance: 
Water LevelCondition: 

0Grade: 

N/ARemarks: 

173.3 ft.Distance: 
Access Point ManholeCondition: 

0Grade: 

E1-3Remarks: 
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Structural Ratings O & M Ratings Combined Ratings

Normal Defects Grade
Rating

No.
Occur. Rating Grade

Rating
No.

Occur. Rating Grade
Rating

No.
Occur. Rating

0
0
0
0
0

0
4
0
1
0

0
4
0
1
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
8
0
4
0

0
8
0
4
0

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5

Continuous Defects
ID LengthCode

Subtotals Subtotals Subtotals

SUMMARY Pipe Rating
Structural Index

Str. Quick Rating

Pipe Rating
O&M Index

O&M Quick Rating

Overall Pipe Rating
Overall Index

Ovrl. Quick Rating

0
0

0000

12
2.4

4124

12
2.4

4124

0 5 5
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